High Performance Microwave
Coaxial Cables & Adapters
Edition 2019
3
ContentsSimple Connectivity
Solution
Company Infomation
Vision Business Area

SMA PLUG SMA PLUG
16 17
Part Number Configuration
TES
Telcon produces, high performance connector with excellent reliability even after multiple cycles of
mating and hard use. Optimized connector design and materials conform to MIL-C-39012 to achieve
lowest VSWR and attenuation through all bandwidth of frequency guaranteeing the microwave cable
assemblies will maintain outstanding performance with the reliability.
Example:
2.92(P) – TES140 – 2.92(J) – 1000mm → TES140 Cable assembly with 2.92mm Connector plug and
jack types with 1 meter long.
Average Power Handling [W]
Description Part Number Cable Group Max. Frequency Max. VSWR (Per Connector)
2.92mm Plug 2.92(P)
TES140 40 GHz
1.20:1 through 18GHz
1.25:1 through 40GHz
2.92mm Jack 2.92(J)
3.5mm Plug 3.5(P)
3.5mm Jack 3.5(J)
3.5mm Plug 3.5(P)
TES210 26.5 GHz
1:25:1 through 18GHz
1.25:1 through 26.5GHz3.5mm Jack 3.5(J)
SMA Plug SMA(P)
TES310 18GHz 1.25:1 through 18GHz
N Plug N(P)
Available Connectors and Electrical Performance
Frequency [GHz]
Attenuation [dB/m]
Frequency [GHz]
0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40
3.00
2.50
2.00
1.50
1.00
0.50
0.00
TES140
TES200
TES310
0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40
2000
1500
1000
500
0.00
TES310
TES200 TES140
Phase Variation [PPM]
Temperature [℃]
-40 -20 0 20 40 60 80
700
600
500
400
300
200
100
0.00
TES140
TES310
TES200
Phase Variation in degree (°) vs Flexure
Frequency [GHz]
0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40
1
0